
Part Number Description CDN MSRP
Tub Fillers
KN006-BN KN006 tub filler w/ diverter, B/N 650
KN006-CP KN006 tub filler w/ diverter, C/P 610
KN006-PN KN006 tub filler w/ diverter, P/N 630
KN030-BN KN030 tub filler, B/N 300
KN030-CP KN030 tub filler, C/P 270
KN030-PN KN030 tub filler, P/N 280
KN146DMX-BN KN146 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, B/N 1210
KN146DMX-CP KN146 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, C/P 1180
KN146DMX-PN KN146 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, P/N 1200
KN146LCX-BN KN146 tub filler faucet body only, B/N 770
KN146LCX-CP KN146 tub filler faucet body only, C/P 740
KN146LCX-PN KN146 tub filler faucet body only, P/N 760
KN146X-BN KN146 tub filler w/hand shower, B/N 1160
KN146X-CP KN146 tub filler w/ hand shower, C/P 1130
KN146X-PN KN146 tub filler w/ hand shower, P/N 1140
KN154-BN KN006 tub filler w/ hand shower, B/N 880
KN154-CP KN006 tub filler w/ hand shower, C/P 840
KN154-PN KN006 tub filler w/ hand shower, P/N 860
KN195-145 Economy faucet with hand shower, C/P 370
KN341-BN KN146 tub filler 1-3/4" deck mounted, B/N 1130
KN341-CP KN146 tub filler 1-3/4" deck mounted, C/P 1100
KN341-PN KN146 tub filler 1-3/4" deck mounted, P/N 1120
KN400-BN KN400 tub filler with diverter, B/N 775
KN400-CP KN400 tub filler with diverter, C/P 675
KN400-PN KN400 tub filler with diverter, P/N 725
KN402-BN KN400 tub filler with hand shower, B/N 1000
KN402-CP KN400 tub filler with hand shower, C/P 900
KN402-PN KN400 tubfiller with hand shower, P/N 950
KN627-BN KN146 tub filler w/ adjustable deck mountes, B/N 2030
KN627-CP KN146 tub filler w/ adjustable deck mounts, C/P 1355
KN627-PN KN146 tub filler w/ adjustable deck mounts, P/N 1695
R1020 Economy tub filler, C/P 200
R126DML-BN R126 tub filler deckmounted w/ white lever handles, B/N 1750
R126DML-CP R126 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, C/P 1200
R126DML-MBK R126 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, MBK 1530
R126DML-PN R126 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, P/N 1750
R126DMML-BN R126 tub filler deckmounted w/ metal lever handles, B/N 1750
R126DMML-CP R126 tub filler deckmounted w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1200
R126DMML-MBK R126 tub filler deckmounted w/ metal lever handles, MBK 1530
R126DMML-PN R126 tub filler deckmounted w/ metal lever handles, P/N 1750
R126DMX-BN R126 tub filler deck wounted w/ hand shower, B/N 1590
R126DMX-CP R126 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, C/P 1130



R126DMX-MBK R126 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, MBK 1370
R126DMX-PN R126 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, P/N 1590
R126L-BN R126 tub filler w/ white lever handles, B/N 1710
R126L-CP R126 tub filler w/ white lever handles, C/P 1150
R126L-MBK R126 tub filler w/ white lever handles, MBK 1550
R126L-PN R126 tub filler w/ white lever handles, P/N 1710
R126ML-BN R126 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, B/N 1710
R126ML-CP R126 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1150
R126ML-MBK R126 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, MBK 1550
R126ML-PN R126 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, P/N 1710
R126X-BN R126 tub filler w/ hand shower, B/N 1540
R126X-CP R126 tub filler w/ hand shower, C/P 1080
R126X-MBK R126 tub filler w/ hand shower, MBK 1390
R126X-PN R126 tub filler w/ hand shower, P/N 1540
R126LCL-BN R126 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, B/N 1190
R126LCL-CP R126 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, C/P 800
R126LCL-MBK R126 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, MBK 1050
R126LCL-PN R126 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, P/N 1190
R126LCX-BN R126 tub filler faucet body only, B/N 1020
R126LCX-CP R126 tub filler faucet body only, C/P 730
R126LCX-MBK R126 tub filler faucet body only, MBK 890
R126LCX-PN R126 tub filler facuet body only, P/N 1020
R126LCML-BN R126 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, B/N 1190
R126LCML-CP R126 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, C/P 800
R126LCML-MBK R126 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, MBK 1050
R126LCML-PN R126 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, P/N 1190
R3200DML-BN R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, B/N 1750
R3200DML-CP R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, C/P 1190
R3200DML-MBK R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, MBK 1670
R3200DML-PN R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ whitelever handles, P/N 1750
R3200DMML-BN R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, B/N 1750
R3200DMML-CP R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1190
R3200DMML-MBK R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, MBK 1670
R3200DMML-PN R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, P/N 1750
R3200DMX-BN R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, B/N 1590
R3200DMX-CP R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, C/P 1120
R3200DMX-MBK R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, MBK 1510
R3200DMX-PN R3200 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, P/N 1590
R3200L-BN R3200 tub filler w/ white lever handles, B/N 1710
R3200L-CP R3200 tub filler w/ white lever handles, C/P 1000
R3200L-MBK R3200 tub filler w/ white lever handles, MBK 1600
R3200L-PN R3200 tub filler w/ white lever handles, P/N 1710
R3200ML-BN R3200 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, B/N 1710
R3200ML-CP R3200 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1000



R3200ML-MBK R3200 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, MBK 1600
R3200ML-PN R3200 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, P/N 1710
R3200X-BN R3200 tub filler w/ hand shower, B/N 1540
R3200X-CP R3200 tub filler w/ hand shower, C/P 920
R3200X-MBK R3200 tub filler w/hand shower, MBK 1440
R3200X-PN R3200 tub filler w/ hand shower, P/N 1540
R3200LCL-BN R3200 tub filler facuet body only w/ white lever handles, B/N 1180
R3200LCL-CP R3200 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, C/P 800
R3200LCL-MBK R3200 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, MBK 1020
R3200LCL-PN R3200 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, P/N 1180
R3200LCML-BN R3200 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, B/N 1180
R3200LCML-CP R3200 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, C/P 800
R3200LCML-MBK R3200 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, MBK 1020
R3200LCML-PN R3200 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, P/N 1180
R3200LCX-BN R3200 tub filler faucet body only, B/N 1010
R3200LCX-CP R3200 tub filler faucet body only, C/P 730
R3200LCX-MBK R3200 tub filler faucet body only, MBK 860
R3200LCX-PN R3200 tub filler faucet body only, P/N 1010
R400DMX-BN R400 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, B/N 1300
R400DMX-CP R400 tub filler deck mounter w/ hand shower, C/P 1025
R400DMX-MBK R400 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, MBK 1600
R400DMX-PN R400 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, P/N 1150
R400X-BN R400 tub filler w/ hand shower, B/N 1150
R400X-CP R400 tub filler w/ hand shower, C/P 965
R400X-MBK R400 tub filler w/ hand shower, MBK 1365
R400X-PN R400 tub filler w/ hand shower, P/N 1100
R400LCX-BN R400 tub filler faucet body only, B/N 985
R400LCX-CP R400 tub filler faucet body only, C/P 915
R400LCX-MBK R400 tub filler faucetbody only, MBK 1295
R400LCX-PN R400 tub filler faucet body only, P/N 1095
R800DML-BN R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, B/N 1790
R800DML-CP R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, C/P 1220
R800DML-MBK R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, MBK 1720
R800DML-PN R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, P/N 1790
R800DMML-BN R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, B/N 1790
R800DMML-CP R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1220
R800DMML-MBK R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, MBK 1720
R800DMML-PN R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, P/N 1790
R800DMX-BN R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, B/N 1630
R800DMX-CP R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, C/P 1150
R800DMX-MBK R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, MBK 1550
R800DMX-PN R800 tub filler deck mounted w/ hand shower, P/N 1630
R800L-BN R800 tub filler w/ white lever handles, B/N 1740
R800L-CP R800 tub filler w/ white lever handles, C/P 1160



R800L-MBK R800 tub filler w/ white lever handles, MBK 1650
R800L-PN R800 tub filler w/ white lever handles, P/N 1740
R800ML-BN R800 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, B/N 1740
R800ML-CP R800 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1160
R800ML-MBK R800 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, MBK 1650
R800ML-PN R800 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, P/N 1740
R800X-BN R800 tub filler w/ hand shower, B/N 1580
R800X-CP R800 tub filler w/ hand shower, C/P 1100
R800X-MBK R800 tub filler w/ hand shower, MBK 1490
R800X-PN R800 tub filler w/ hand shower, P/N 1580
R800LCL-BN R800 tub filler facuet body only w/ white lever handles, B/N 1210
R800LCL-CP R800 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, C/P 900
R800LCL-MBK R800 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, MBK 1140
R800LCL-PN R800 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, P/N 1210
R800LCML-BN R800 tub filler faucet body only / metal lever handles, B/N 1210
R800LCML-CP R800 tub filler faucet body only / metal lever handles, C/P 900
R800LCML-MBK R800 tub filler faucet body only / metal lever handles, MBK 1140
R800LCML-PN R800 tub filler faucet body only / metal lever handles, P/N 1210
R800LCX-BN R800 tub filler faucet body only, B/N 1050
R800LCX-CP R800 fub filler facuet body only, C/P 820
R800LCX-MBK R800 tub filler faucet body only, MBK 980
R800LCX-PN R800 tub filler faucet body only, P/N 1050
R850DML-BN R850 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, B/N 1160
R850DML-CP R850 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, C/P 830
R850DML-MBK R850 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, MBK 1090
R850DML-PN R850 tub filler deck mounted w/ white lever handles, P/N 1160
R850DMML-BN R850 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, B/N 1160
R850DMML-CP R850 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, C/P 830
R850DMML-MBK R850 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, MBK 1090
R850DMML-PN R850 tub filler deck mounted w/ metal lever handles, P/N 1160
R850DMX-BN R850 tub filler deck mounted, B/N 1000
R850DMX-CP R850 tub filler deck mounted, C/P 760
R850DMX-MBK R850 tub filler deck mounted, MBK 920
R850DMX-PN R850 tub filler deck mounted, P/N 1000
R850L-BN R850 tub filler w/ white lever handles, B/N 1110
R850L-CP R850 tub filler w/ white lever handles, C/P 790
R850L-MBK R850 tub filler w/ white lever handles, MBK 1020
R850L-PN R850 tub filler w/ white lever handles, P/N 1110
R850ML-BN R850 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, B/N 1110
R850ML-BN R850 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, C/P 790
R850ML-MBK R850 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, MBK 1020
R850ML-PN R850 tub filler w/ metal lever handles, P/N 1110
R850X-BN R850 tub filler tub mounted, B/N 950
R850X-CP R850 tub filler tub mounted, C/P 600



R850X-MBK R850 tub filler tub mounted, MBK 860
R850X-PN R850 tub filler tub mounted, P/N 950
R850LCL-BN R850 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, B/N 950
R850LCL-CP R850 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, C/P 630
R850LCL-MBK R850 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, MBK 830
R850LCL-PN R850 tub filler faucet body only w/ white lever handles, P/N 950
R850LCML-BN R850 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, B/N 950
R850LCML-CP R850 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, C/P 630
R850LCML-MBK R850 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles,MBK 830
R850LCML-PN R850 tub filler faucet body only w/ metal lever handles, P/N 950
R850LCX-BN R850 tub filler faucet body only, B/N 790
R850LCX-CP R850 tub filler faucet body only, C/P 560
R850LCX-MBK R850 tub filler faucet body only, MBK 670
R850LCX-PN R850 tub filler faucet body only, P/N 790

Sink Facuets
KN012-BN KN012 separate hot and cold sink taps, B/N 320
KN012-CP KN012 separate hot and cold sink taps, C/P 290
KN012-PN KN012 separate hot and cold sink taps, P/N 310
KN103-BN KN103 4" centre sink faucet, B/N Call
KN103-CP KN103 4" centre sink faucet, C/P Call
KN103-PN KN103 4" centre sink faucet, P/N Call
KN140-BN KN140 8" widespread sink faucet, B/N 1260
KN140-CP KN140 8" widespread sink faucet, C/P 840
KN140-PN KN140 8" widespread sink faucet, P/N 1050
KN376-BN KN376 8" widespread sink faucet, B/N 1260
KN376-CP KN376 8" widespread sink faucet, C/P 840
KN376-PN KN376 8" widespread sink faucet, P/N 1050
KN588-BN KN588 8" widespead sink faucet, B/N Call
KN588-CP KN588 8" widespread sink faucet, C/P Call
KN588-PN KN588 8" widespread sink faucet, P/N Call
KN601-BN KN601 single hole sink faucet, B/N Call
KN601-CP KN601 single hole sink faucet, C/P Call
KN601-PN KN601 single hole sink faucet, P/N Call

Freestanding Tub Faucets
KN146/398-BN KN146 tub filler w/ 24" over the rim risers, B/N 1400
KN146/398-CP KN146 tub filler w/ 24" over the rim risers, C/P 1300
KN146/398-PN KN146 tub filler w/ 24" over the rim risers, P/N 1350
KN146/96X-BN KN146 tub Filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, B/N 3000
KN146/96X-CP KN146 tub Filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, C/P 2000
KN146/96XPN KN146 tub Filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, P/N 2500
KN400/398-BN KN400 tub filler w/ 24" over the rim risers, B/N 900
KN400/398-CP KN400 tub filler w/ 24" over the rim risers, C/P 850



KN400/398-PN KN400 tub filler w/ 24" over the rim risers, P/N 850
R126/96X-BN R126 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, B/N 2420
R126/96X-CP R126 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, C/P 1950
R126/96X-MBK R126 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, MBK 2710
R126/96X-PN R126 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, P/N 2420
R3200/96X-BN R3200 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, B/N 2420
R3200/96X-CP R3200 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, C/P 1890
R3200/96X-MBK R3200 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, MBK 2730
R3200/96X-PN R3200 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, P/N 2420
R400/96X-BN R400 tub filler w/31-1/2" freestanding risers, B/N 1800
R400/96X-CP R400 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, C/P 1350
R400/96X-MBK R400 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, MBK 2500
R400/96X-PN R400 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, P/N 1735
R800/96X-BN R800 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, B/N 2930
R800/96X-CP R800 tub filler w/31-1/2" freestanding risers, C/P 1980
R800/96X-MBK R800 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, MBK 2810
R800/96X-PN R800 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, P/N 2930
R850/96X-BN R850 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, B/N 1450
R850/96X-CP R850 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, C/P 1200
R850/96X-MBK R850 tub filler w/ 31-1/2" freestanding risers, MBK 2160
R850/96X-PN R850 tub filler w/ 31-1/3" freestanding risers, P/N 1280

Shower Enclosure Sets
KN706 Tub coaster, set 4 100
R800s54X-CP R800 shower enclsoure, C/P 2000
R800s54X-PN R800 shower enclosure, P/N 3260
R800s54X-BN R800 shower enclosure, B/N 3260
R800s54X-MBK R800 shower enclosure, MBK 3150
R800s54L-CP R800 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 2000
R800s54L-PN R800 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 3260
R800s54L-BN R800 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 3260
R800s54L-MBK R800 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles,  MBK 3150
R800s54ML-BN R800 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 3260
R800s54ML-CP R800 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 2000
R800s54ML-PN R800 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 3260
R800s54ML-MBK R800 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3150
R800s54DMX-CP R800 deck mount shower enclosure, C/P 2230
R800s54DMX-PN R800 deck mount shower enclosure, P/N 3490
R800s54DMX-BN R800 deck mount shower enclosure, B/N 3490
R800s54DMX-MBK R800 deck mount shower enclosure, MBK 3390
R800s54DML-CP R800 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 2230
R800s54DML-PN R800 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 3490
R800s54DML-BN R800 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 3490
R800s54DML-MBK R800 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 3390



R800s54DMML-CP R800 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 2230
R800s54DMML-BN R800 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 3490
R800s54DMML-PN R800 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 3490
R800s54DMML-MBK R800 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3390
R800sm54X-CP R800 side mount shower enclosure, C/P 2400
R800sm54X-PN R800 side mount shower enclosure, P/N 3910
R800sm54X-BN R800 side mount shower enclosure, B/N 3910
R800sm54X-MBK R800 side mount shower enclosure, MBK 3780
R800sm54L-CP R800 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 2400
R800sm54L-PN R800 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 3910
R800sm54L-BN R800 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 3910
R800sm54L-MBK R800 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 3780
R800sm54ML-CP R800 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 2400
R800sm54ML-PN R800 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 3910
R800sm54ML-BN R800 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 3910
R800sm54ML-MBK R800 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3780
R800sm54DMX-CP R800 side/deck mount shower enclosure, C/P 2680
R800sm54DMX-PN R800 side/deck mount shower enclosure, P/N 4190
R800sm54DMX-BN R800 side/deck mount shower enclosure, B/N 4190
R800sm54DMX-MBK R800 side/deck mount shower enclosure, MBK 4060
R800sm54DML-CP R800 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 2680
R800sm54DML-PN R800 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 4190
R800sm54DML-BN R800 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 4190
R800sm54DML-MBK R800 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 4060
R800sm54DMML-CP R800 side/deck mount shower enclsoure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 2680
R800sm54DMML-PN R800 side/deck mount shower enclsoure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 4190
R800sm54DMML-BN R800 side/deck mount shower enclsoure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 4190
R800sm54DMML-MBK R800 side/deck mount shower enclsoure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 4060
KN033-CP R1020 shower enclosure, C/P 1100
R3200s54X-CP R3200 shower enclosure, C/P 1960
R3200s54X-PN R3200 shower enclosure, P/N 3240
R3200s54X-BN R3200 shower enclosure, B/N 3240
R3200s54X-MBK R3200 shower enclosure, MBK 3120
R3200s54L-CP R3200 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 1960
R3200s54L-PN R3200 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 3240
R3200s54L-BN R3200 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 3240
R3200s54L-MBK R3200 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 3120
R3200s54ML-CP R3200 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1960
R3200s54ML-PN R3200 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 3240
R3200s54ML-BN R3200 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 3240
R3200s54ML-MBK R3200 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3120
R3200s54DMX-CP R3200 deck mount shower enclsoure, C/P 2130
R3200s54DMX-PN R3200 deck mount shower enclosure, P/N 3410
R3200s54DMX-BN R3200 deck mount shower enclsoure, B/N 3410



R3200s54DMX-MBK R3200 deck mount shower enclosure, MBK 3120
R3200s54DML-CP R3200 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 3120
R3200s54DML-PN R3200 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 3410
R3200s54DML-BN R3200 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 3410
R3200s54DML-MBK R3200 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 3120
R3200s54DMML-CP R3200 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 3120
R3200s54DMML-PN R3200 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 3410
R3200s54DMML-BN R3200 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 3410
R3200s54DMML-MBK R3200 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3120
R3200sm54X-CP R3200 side mount shower enclosure, C/P 2360
R3200sm54X-PN R3200 side mount shower enclosure, P/N 3880
R3200sm54X-BN R3200 side mount shower enclosure, B/N 3880
R3200sm54X-MBK R3200 side mount shower enclsoure, MBK 1560
R3200sm54L-CP R3200 side mount shower enclosure w/  white lever handles, C/P 2360
R3200sm54L-PN R3200 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 3880
R3200sm54L-BN R3200 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 3880
R3200sm54L-MBK R3200 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 3750
R3200sm54ML-CP R3200 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 2360
R3200sm54ML-PN R3200 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 3880
R3200sm54ML-BN R3200 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 3880
R3200sm54ML-MBK R3200 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3750
R3200sm54DMX-CP R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure, C/P 2560
R3200sm54DMX-PN R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure, P/N 4080
R3200sm54DMX-BN R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure, B/N 4080
R3200sm54DMX-MBK R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure, MBK 3850
R3200sm54DML-CP R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 2560
R3200sm54DML-PN R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 4080
R3200sm54DML-BN R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 4080
R3200sm54DML-MBK R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 3750
R3200sm54DMML-CP R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 2560
R3200sm54DMML-PN R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 4080
R3200sm54DMML-BN R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 4080
R3200sm54DMML-MBK R3200 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3750
R126s54X-CP R126 Shower enclosure, C/P 1970
R126s54X-PN R126 shower enclosure, P/N 3240
R126s54X-BN R126 Shower enclosure, B/N 3240
R126s54X-MBK R126 shower enclosure, MBK 3070
R126s54L-CP R126 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 1970
R126s54L-PN R126 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 3240
R126s54L-BN R126 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 3240
R126s54L-MBK R126 shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 3070
R126s54ML-CP R126 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1970
R126s54ML-PN R126 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 3240
R126s54ML-BN R126 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 3240



R126s54ML-MBK R126 shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3070
R126s54DMX-CP R126 deck mount shower enclosure, C/P 2160
R126s54DMX-PN R126 deck mount shower enclosure, P/N 3430
R126s54DMX-BN R126 deck mount shower enclosure, B/N 3430
R126s54DMX-MBK R126 deck mount shower enclosure, MBK 3280
R126s54DML-CP R126 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 2160
R126s54DML-PN R126 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 3430
R126s54DML-BN R126 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 3430
R126s54DML-MBK R126 deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 3280
R126s54DMML-CP R126 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 2160
R126s54DMML-PN R126 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 3430
R126s54DMML-BN R126 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 3430
R126s54DMML-MBK R126 deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3280
R126sm54X-CP R126 side mount shower enclosure, C/P 2370
R126sm54X-PN R126 side mount shower enclosure, P/N 3880
R126sm54X-BN R126 side mount shower enclosure, B/N 3880
R126sm54X-MBK R126 side mount shower enclosure, MBK 3680
R126sm54L-CP R126 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 2370
R126sm54L-PN R126 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 3880
R126sm54L-BN R126 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 3880
R126sm54L-MBK R126 side mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 3680
R126sm54ML-CP R126 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 2370
R126sm54ML-PN R126 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 3880
R126sm54ML-BN R126 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 3880
R126sm54ML-MBK R126 side mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3680
R126sm54DMX-CP R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure, C/P 2590
R126sm54DMX-PN R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure, P/N 4120
R126sm54DMX-BN R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure, B/N 4120
R126sm54DMX-MBK R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure, MBK 3940
R126sm54DML-CP R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, C/P 2590
R126sm54DML-PN R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, P/N 4120
R126sm54DML-BN R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, B/N 4120
R126sm54DML-MBK R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ white lever handles, MBK 3940
R126sm54DMML-CP R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, C/P 2590
R126sm54DMML-PN R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, P/N 4120
R126sm54DMML-BN R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, B/N 4120
R126sm54DMML-MBK R126 side/deck mount shower enclosure w/ metal lever handles, MBK 3940
KN403s54-CP KN400 shower enclosure, C/P 1500
KN403s54-PN KN400 shower enclosure, P/N 2290
KN403s54-BN KN400 shower enclosure, B/N 2420
KN034s54-CP KN006 Shower enclsoure, C/P 1660
KN034s54-PN KN006 shower enclosure, P/N 2460
KN034s54-BN KN006 shower enclsoure, B/N 2590
R400s54X-CP R400 shower enclsoure, C/P 2000



R400s54X-PN R400 shower enclosure, P/N 2930
R400s54X-BN R400 shower enclsoure, B/N 2930
R400s54X-MBK R400 shower enclosure, MBK 3050
R400s54DMX-CP R400 deck mount shower enclosure, C/P 1870
R400s54DMX-PN R400 deck mount shower enclosure, P/N 3120
R400s54DMX-BN R400 deck mount shower enclosure, B/N 3120
R400s54DMX-MBK R400 deck mount shower enclosure, MBK 3280
R400sm54X-CP R400 side mount shower enclosure, C/P 2020
R400sm54X-PN R400 side mount shower enclosure, P/N 3520
R400sm54X-BN R400 side mount shower enclosure, B/N 3520
R400sm54X-MBK R400 side mount shower enclosure, MBK 3660
R400sm54DMX-CP R400 side/deck mount shower enclosure, C/P 2250
R400sm54DMX-PN R400 side/deck mount shower enclosure, P/N 3740
R400sm54DMX-BN R400 side/deck mount shower enclosure, B/N 3740
R400sm54DMX-MBK R400 side/deck mount shower enclosure, MBK 3940
KN168s54X-CP KN146 shower enclosure, C/P 2030
KN168s54X-PN KN146 shower enclosure, P/N 2540
KN168s54X-BN KN146 shower enclosure, B/N 3045
KN168s54DMX-CP KN146 deck mount shower enclosure, C/P 2030
KN168s54DMX-PN KN146 deck mount shower enclosure, P/N 2820
KN168s54DMX-BN KN146 deck mount shower enclosure, B/N 2820
KN168sm54X-CP KN146 side mount shower enclosure, C/P 2370
KN168sm54X-PN KN146 side mount shower enclosure, P/N 3160
KN168sm54X-BN KN146 side mount shower enclosure, B/N 3160
KN168sm54DMX-CP KN146 side/deck mount shower enclosure, C/P 2370
KN168sm54DMX-PN KN146 side/deck mount shower enclosure, P/N 3160
KN168sm54DMX-BN KN146 side/deck mount shower enclosure, B/N 3160

Exposed Shower Sets
KN400R-CP KN400 exposed shower set, C/P 1440
KN400R-PN KN400 exposed shower set, P/N 1490
KN400R-BN KN400 exposed shower set, B/N 1540
R400RX-CP R400 exposed shower set, C/P 1160
R400RX-PN R400 exposed shower set, P/N 1400
R400RX-BN R400 exposed shower set, B/N 1400
R400RX-MBK R400 exposed shower set, MBK 1470
R3200RX-CP R3200 exposed shower set, C/P 1450
R3200RX-PN R3200 exposed shower set, P/N 2230
R3200RX-BN R3200 exposed shower set, B/N 2230
R3200RX-MBK R3200 exposed shower set, MBK 2170
R3200RL-CP R3200 exposed shower set w/ white lever handles, C/P 1450
R3200RL-PN R3200 exposedshower set w/ white lever handles, P/N 2230
R3200RL-BN R3200 exposed shower set w/ white lever handles, B/N 2230
R3200RL-MBK R3200 exposed shower set w/ white lever handles, MBK 2170



R3200RML-CP R3200 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1450
R3200RML-PN R3200 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, P/N 2230
R3200RML-BN R3200 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, B/N 2230
R3200RML-MBK R3200 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, MBK 2170
R800RX-CP R800 exposed shower set, C/P 1490
R800RX-PN R800 exposed shower set, P/N 2260
R800RX-BN R800 exposed shower set, B/N 2260
R800RX-MBK R800 exposed shower set, MBK 2220
R800RL-CP R800 exposed shower set w/ white lever handles, C/P 1490
R800RL-PN R800 exposed shower set w/ white lever handles, P/N 2260
R800RL-BN R800 exposed shower set w/ white lever handles, B/N 2260
R800RL-MBK R800 exposed shower set w/ white lever handles, MBK 2220
R800RML-CP R800 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1490
R800RML-PN R800 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, P/N 2260
R800RML-BN R800 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, B/N 2260
R800RML-MBK R800 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, MBK 2220
R126RX-CP R126 exposed shower set, C/P 1460
R126RX-PN R126 exposed shower set, P/N 2230
R126RX-BN R126 exposed shower set, B/N 2230
R126RX-MBK R126 exposed shower set, MBK 2130
R126RL-CP R126 exposed shower set, w/ white lever handles, C/P 1460
R126RL-PN R126 exposed shower set w/ white lever handles, P/N 2230
R126RL-BN R126 exposed shower set w/ white lever handles, B/N 2230
R126RL-MBK R126 exposed shower set w/ white lever handles, MBK 2130
R126RML-CP R126 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, C/P 1460
R126RML-PN R126 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, P/N 2230
R126RML-BN R126 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, B/N 2230
R126RML-MBK R126 exposed shower set w/ metal lever handles, MBK 2130
KN146RX-CP KN146 exposed shower set, C/P 1520
KN146RX-PN KN146 exposaedshower set, P/N 1810
KN146RX-BN KN146 exposed shower set, B/N 1890

Shower Heads
KN531-CP adjustable massage shower head, 2-1/4" dia, C/P 50
KN532-CP Adjustable massage shower head, 1-5/8" dia, C/P 20
KN1210-6C 6" rain head, C/P Call
KN1210-6PN 6" rain head, P/N Call
KN1210-6BN 6" rain head, B/N Call
KN1210-8CP 8" rain head, C/P Call
KN1210-8PN 8" rain head, P/N Call
KN1210-8BN 8"rain head, B/N Call
KN1210-10CP 10" rain head, C/P Call
KN1210-10PN 10" rain head, P/N Call
KN1210-10BN 10" rain head, B/N Call



KN031-CP 3 in 1 shower head, C/P Call
KN031-BN 3 in 1 shower head, B/N Call
KN010-CP 4-7/8" dia shower head, C/P 250
KN010-PN 4-7/8" dia shower head, P/N 275
KN010-BN 4-7/8" dia shower head, B/N 300
KN010-MBK 4-7/8" dia shower head, MBK 240
KN180-CP 6-1/4" porcelain shower head, C/P 260
KN180-PN 6-1/4" porcelain shower head, P/N 285
KN180-BN 6-1/4" porcelain shower head, B/N 310

Supply Lines
R55ELB-CP 3/4"F x 1/2"M supply elbows, C/P 90
R55ELB-PN 3/4"F x 1/2"M supply elbows, P/N 90
R55ELB-BN 3/4"F x 1/2"M supply elbows, B/N 90
R55ELB-MBK 3/4"F x 1/2"M supply elbows, MBK 90
R5476VX-CP deck mount supply lines w/ shutoffs, C/P 410
R5476VX-PN deck mount supply lines w/ shutoffs, P/N 430
R5476VX-BN deck mount supply lines w/ shutoffs, B/N 450
R5476VX-MBK deck mount supply lines w/ shutoffs, MBK 510
R5576VX-CP offset supply lines w/ shutoffs, C/P 400
R5576VX-PN offset supply lines w/ shutoffs, P/N 420
R5576VX-BN offset supply lines w/ shutoffs, B/N 440
R5576VX-MBK offset supply lines w/ shutoffs, MBK 575
R9660-CP 31-1/2" freestanding supply lines w/ shutoffs, C/P 680
R9660-PN 31-1/2" freestanding supply lines w/ shutoffs, P/N 775
R9660-BN 31-1/2" freestanding supply lines w/ shutoffs, B/N 800
R9660-MBK 31-1/2" freestanding supply lines w/ shutoffs, MBK 1200

Waste and Overflow
R5599-CP lift and turn waste and overflow, C/P 380
R5599-PN lift and turn waste and overflow, P/N 390
R5599-BN lift and turn waste and overflow, B/N 450
R5599-MBK lift and turn waste and overflow, MBK 450
BW04-CP direct drain waste and overflow, C/P 450
BW04-PN direct drain waste and overflow, P/N 480
BW04-BN direct drain waste and overflow, B/N 480
BW04-MBK direct drain waste and overflow, MBK 490

Shower rods & Enclosures
KN095C 6' tension shower rod, C/P 160
KN094-CP 6' straight shower rod, C/P 190
KN094-PN 6' straight shower rod, P/P 20
KN094-BN 6' straight shower rod, B/N 230
R190/54-CP 24" x 54"enclosure w/ 62" riser pipe, C/P 840



R190/54-PN 24" x 54"enclosure w/ 62" riser pipe, P/N 1640
R190/54-BN 24" x 54"enclosure w/ 62" riser pipe, B/N 1640
R190/54-MBK 24" x 54"enclosure w/ 62" riser pipe, MBK 1640

Mounting Accessories
E4310-CP faucet mount assembly for KN146, KN400, KN006, C/P 30
E4310-PN faucet mount assembly for KN146, KN400, KN006, P/N 30
E4310-BN faucet mount assembly for KN146, KN400, KN006, B/N 40
KN677-CP wall mount couplers, C/P 90
KN677-PN wall mount couplers, P/N 90
KN677-BN wall mount couplers, B/N 100
KN166-CP 1"F S-unions, C/P 130
KN166-PN 1"F S-unions, P/N 140
KN166-BN 1"F S-unions, B/N 140
KN167-CP 3/4"M S-unions, C/P 160
KN167-PN 3/4"M S-unions, P/N 170
KN167-BN 3/4"M S-unions, B/N 170
KN167-MBK 3/4"M S-unions, MBK 190
KN330-CP 1-3/4" deck mount couplers, C/P 130
KN330-PN 1-3/4" deck mount couplers, P/N 140
KN330-BN 1-3/4" deck mount couplers, B/N 150
KN166MARC-CP 1"F x 1"M S-unions, C/P 120
KN166MAR-PN 1"F x 1"M S-unions, P/N 130
KN166MAR-BN 1"F x 1"M S-unions, B/N 140
KN459-CP 6" deck mount couplers, C/P 200
KN459-PN 6" deck mount couplers, P/N 210
KN459-BN 6" deck mount couplers, B/N 230
KN459-MBK 6" deck mount couplers, MBK 260

Cartridges
K-LT1 Hot and cold cartridges for R1020 30
K-160S hot and cold cartridges for KN006, KN400, KN030, KN012 50
K-162M hot and cold cartridges for KN146, KN103, KN398 50
K-160D diverter cartridge for KN006, KN400 50
K-162L hot and cold cartridges for KN140, KN376, KN588 50
K-162D diverter cartridge for KN146 50
K-494 hot and cold cartridges for KN640, KN500, KN601 50
R00033R hot and cold cartridges for R800, R126, R3200, R150, R850 90
R800-1063NW new style diverter for R800, R126, R3200, R150 140
R13-40-96 hot and cold cartridges for R400, R9660, R1003H 50

Handshowers & Parts
KN144-1CP 5' shower hose, C/P 40
KN144-1PN 5' shower hose, P/N 40



KN144-1BN 5' shower hose, B/N 50
KN144R-CP riser cradle for hand shower, C/P 80
KN144R-PN riser cradle for hand shower, P/N 90
KN144R-BN riser cradle for hand shower, B/N 110
KN144I-CP faucet cradle for hand shower, C/P 80
KN144I-PN faucet cradle for hand shower, P/N 90
KN144I-BN faucet cradle for hand shower, B/N 110
KN145H-CP Hose and handheld for KN195-145, C/P 100
KN144-CP hose and pocelain hand shower, C/P 140
KN144-PN hose and pocelain hand shower, P/N 160
KN144-BN hose and pocelain hand shower, B/N 180
KN156-CP add-on hand shower for enclosure sets, C/P 365
KN156-PN add-on hand shower for enclosure sets, P/N 460
KN156-BN add-on hand shower for enclosure sets, B/N 545
KN156-MBK add-on hand shower for enclosure sets, MBK 615


